
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 30.0
CONT N 288 FT, E 303.08 FT, S 28
FT TO POB. (AKA LOTS 1 & 2 BELLA

COSTELLO SELENA H/COSTELLO MICHAEL J
191 SW OLD SPANISH RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-6S-15-00500-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1615.0100 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

05/06/2020 BC 2.00 26,000 0 0 26,000
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3

47,031
5,900
26,000
78,931

0
78,931

0
78,931
78,931

0

78,931

1333/1105 3/16/2017 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARMONY OUTREACH LLC

SELENA HY & MICHAEL

1322/2532 9/26/2016 WD U I 12 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAJA HOLDINGS 2 LLC

HARMONY OUTREACH LL
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35186 TR/TRAILER 0 04/17/2017

HX Base Yr

136 SW HAWKINS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,579 81.4080 91.18 235,153 1980 1980 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2123

BAS 2,123 100 2,123 38,715

FGR 616 55 339 6,182

FOP 190 30 57 1,039

FST 110 55 60 1,094

3,039 2,579 47,031

BAS= W35 FST= W22 S5 E22 N5$S5 FGR= W28 S22 E28 N22$ S22 W22
S22 E23 FOP= S6 E19 N10 W19 S4$ N4 E19 S4 E15 N49$ .
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35
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22
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22
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4
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5
22

5
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28

22

28

22
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6

19

10

19

4

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 22 50 1,100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 288.00 303.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 26,000


